LEISTON WORKS RAILWAY TRUST MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

I apply to join the LEISTON WORKS RAILWAY TRUST preservation group and accept the terms of its constitution.

I enclose £5.00, subscription for the membership Year ending 31 August 2012 (£2.50 if joining after 28 May).

(Subscription for the subsequent membership year (as determined at the 2012 AGM) will be due on 1 December 2012).

NAME:

ADDRESS:.....

.....

.....

.....

TEL. No.

e.mail:

signature:

ADDITIONAL DONATION (Optional):

I would like to support the LEISTON WORKS RAILWAY with an additional donation of

£.....

(The Management Committee have discretion to confer Life Membership on persons donating at least £100 if such persons are so desirous.)

Cheques payable to- LEISTON WORKS RAILWAY. Please send to: Leiston Works Railway c/o Roosters, Blythburgh Road, Westleton, Saxmundham, Suffolk. IP17 3AS

In anticipation of our being registered with HMRC for Gift Aid there is a Gift Aid declaration overleaf. Please complete and sign it if you are a taxpayer.

Gift Aid Declaration

LEISTON WORKS RAILWAY TRUST

Please treat all gifts of money that I have made in the past 4 years and all future gifts of money that I make from the date of this declaration as Gift Aid donations.

I pay an amount of Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax for each tax year (6 April one year to 5 April the next) that is at least equal to the amount of tax that LWRT will reclaim on my gifts for that tax year.

Signature -----

Date -----

Please notify the charity if you:

Want to cancel this declaration

Change your name or home address

No longer pay sufficient tax on your income and/or capital gains.

Tax claimed by LWRT

• LWRT will reclaim 25p of tax on every £1 you give on or after 6 April 2008.

If you pay Income Tax at the higher rate, you must include all your Gift Aid donations on your Self Assessment tax return if you want to receive the additional tax relief due to you.